
            STARTER

3712   STEWART, R.                       6/7

6796    HARRIS, W.                        6/7

9456   DAUGHERTY, M.                 6/7

9625   GRASSO, V.                         6/7

10652  GREENE,T.                         6/7



6766    CHAPMAN, J.                      6/7

9625   GRASSO, V.                        6/7

9997    MEADOWS, R.                    1/7

11915 BORDLEY-BROWN, C.       6/7

11953 CHEATHAM, B.                    6/7  

12894   PHILLIPS, T.                                 6/7

15254    HAND, J.                                       6/7

15348   SMITH, S.                                       3/4

12089  WILLIAMS, T.                                5/6

18262        BENJAMIN, C.                                            1/7

19747      WILLIAMS, L.                                              2/3

19798       PERRIN, T.                                                 5/7

20654       ANDREWS, R.                                            2/4

21744  SHAW, M.                          2/4

22066  HAYWARD, D.                    1/6



11915  BORDLEY-BROWN, C.                6/7

9460      HANNAH, A.                                 6/7

15225   ROGERS, M.                                6/7

15254    HAND, J.                                       6/7

15443     TORRENCE, M.                                           6/7

15573      PETTY, A.                                                   6/7

18209      ODUM-MCINTOSH, M.                              6/7

 22490 BRYANT, T.                         2/3

23519  CAMPBELL, I.                   



6796    HARRIS, W.                         6/7

9997    MEADOWS, R.                    1/7

15348        SMITH, S.                                                   3/4

18262       BENJAMIN, C                                             1/7

19747       WILLIAMS, L.                                              2/3

19798      PERRIN, T.                                                   5/7

20654      ANDREWS, R.                                            2/4

21744      SHAW, M.                                                   2/4

22490 BRYANT, T.                         2/3



13101   FLEMMINGS, P.                           6/7

12089   WILLIAMS, T.                                5/6

9460     HANNAH, A.                                 6/7

15348      SMITH, SH                                                  3/4

19747       WILLIAMS, L.                                             2/3

20654      ANDREWS, R.                                            2/4

21744      SHAW, M.                                                  2/4

22066 HAYWARD, D.                     1/6

22490 BRYANT, T.                         2/3




